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F.M. Kirby Children's Center 
of the Madison Area YMCA 

 
Calendar 2022-2023 

 
First day of school is Monday, August 29 

                                      
2022  Monday, September 5     CLOSED- Labor Day 

  Monday, October 17     CLOSED- Professional Development  

  Thursday, November 24    CLOSED- Thanksgiving 

  Friday, November 25     CLOSED-Thanksgiving Friday 

  Friday, December 23     CLOSED- Holiday Recess 

  Monday, December 26      CLOSED- Holiday Recess 

  Friday, December 30     CLOSED- New Year’s Day (Observed) 

 

2023  Monday , February 20     CLOSED- Professional Development  

  Monday, May 29     CLOSED- Memorial Day 

  Friday, June 16      CLOSED- Professional Development  

  Monday, July 3      CLOSED- Day Before - Independence Day  

  Tuesday, July 4      CLOSED- Independence Day  

  Friday, August 25        CLOSED- Professional Development  

 

 

The closing schedule below is applicable to the following classrooms: 
Infant- Butterflies, Teddy Bears 

Toddler- Bumblebees, Turtles, Ladybugs 

Young 3’s- Hummingbirds 

Preschool- Honey Bees, Tigers, Owls, Dragonflies   
              

*Morris School District classrooms please visit the 2022-2023 calendar HERE .  
 
 
Full time hours are 7AM-6PM. The Center is subject to closing or adjusted hours due to severe and hazardous weather; 
other conditions may apply. If you are in doubt whether the center is open, please check the website at 
madisonareaymca.org. 

https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1643131856/morrisschooldistrictorg/yzzaqpgonrozzi6b96ba/20222023CalendarApproved12422.pdf
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